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G11-G16 / J11-J16 Klubbmesterskap 3-kamp: løp/hopp/kast Poeng
Bjørnar Seland Haugen 2009 Loddefjord IL 2198 1
Thea Stikholmen 2009 Loddefjord IL 2003 2
Leon Victor Sandvik 2009 Loddefjord IL 1651 3
Ole Peter Utvær 2008 Loddefjord IL 1559
Henrik Sagstad 2013 Loddefjord IL 1491
Emma Rojas 2012 Loddefjord IL 1223
Thobias Drotningsvik 2013 Loddefjord IL 1157
Jakob Frimann Karlsen 2010 Loddefjord IL 963
Christian Reuter 2013 Loddefjord IL 524
Victoria Trahaug Tennebekk2009 Loddefjord IL 510

G11/G14/G15/G16 60m Resultat Vind Poeng
Leon Victor Sandvik 2009 Loddefjord IL 8,16 +0,6 835
Bjørnar Seland Haugen 2009 Loddefjord IL 8,75 +0,6 676
Ole Peter Utvær 2008 Loddefjord IL 8,88 +0,6 600
Jakob Frimann Karlsen 2010 Loddefjord IL 10,39 +0,6 287
Christian Reuter 2013 Loddefjord IL 10,56 +0,6 524
Thobias Drotningsvik 2013 Loddefjord IL 10,89 +0,6 435
Henrik Sagstad 2013 Loddefjord IL 11,14 +0,6 368

J15 60m
Thea Stikholmen 2009 Loddefjord IL 9,32 +0,9 684

G6/G7/G8/G9/G1060m
Frikk Totland 2014 Fyllingen IL 9,76 +0,9
Liam Mirkovitsj 2014 Loddefjord IL 10,32 +0,9
Bjørnar Jacobsen 2014 Loddefjord IL 11,30 +1,0
Daniel Pettersen 2014 Loddefjord IL 11,47 +0,2
Rudian Rasmussen 2014 Loddefjord IL 13,02 +1,0
Mirac Erpolat 2014 Loddefjord IL 11,17 +0,9
Styrk Stikholmen 2014 Loddefjord IL 10,05 +0,9
Victor Fasmer 2014 Loddefjord IL 12,09 +0,9
Brage Rydheim Brautaset 2014 Loddefjord IL 10,46 +0,2
Ibrahim Diallo 2014 Loddefjord IL 12,82 +0,9
Linus Nicolai Fløen Aarhus 2014 Loddefjord IL 11,80 +0,5
Eskil Øren Faleide 2014 Loddefjord IL 11,40 +0,5
Andreas Eerstad Larsen 2014 Loddefjord IL 11,73 +0,5
Davik Mikhai 2014 Loddefjord IL 10,77 +0,5
Mikkel Horken 2014 Loddefjord IL 11,22 +0,9
Håkon Langeland 2017 Mathopen 11,56 +0,2
Oliver Ask Velle 2016 Loddefjord IL 11,29 -0,1
Adrian Rokkones 2017 Loddefjord IL 12,73 -0,1
Eirik Rygg 2017 Loddefjord IL 12,64 -0,1
Luca August Sørheim 2015 Loddefjord IL 11,17 +0,0
Marcus Wangen Nilsen 2018 Loddefjord IL 15,65 +0,0
Helge Otterlei Bjerke 2017 Loddefjord IL 13,12 -0,1
Oscar Flygansvær-Egana 2017 Loddefjord IL 13,67 +0,8



Theo Gabriel Johannessen 2016 Loddefjord IL 13,20 +0,8
Emilian Halvorsen Ekerhovd2015 Loddefjord IL 10,62 +0,0
Theodor Wangen Nilsen 2015 Loddefjord IL 11,24 +0,0
Olivers Egle 2015 Loddefjord IL 11,21 +0,9

J8/J9/J10 60m
Ines Mikkelsen 2014 Loddefjord IL 14,95 +0,2
Marine Kristin Dal 2014 Loddefjord IL 13,73 +1,0
Mia Holm Sekse 2016 Loddefjord IL 11,23 +0,2
Linea Wallem Sivertsen 2106 Loddefjord IL 11,45 +0,2
Lilly Morland 2016 Loddefjord IL 13,70 +0,8
Lotte Davik 2016 Loddefjord IL 12,54 +0,2
Alma Hånes 2015 Loddefjord IL 10,98 +0,8

G11/G14/G15/G16 Lengde
Leon Victor Sandvik 2009 Loddefjord IL 4,84 738
Ole Peter Utvær 2008 Loddefjord IL 4,54 628
Bjørnar Seland Haugen 2009 Loddefjord IL 4,45 660
Thobias Drotningsvik 2013 Loddefjord IL 3,16 722
Jakob Frimann Karlsen 2010 Loddefjord IL 2,97 444
Henrik Sagstad 2013 Loddefjord IL 2,80 650

G6/G7/G8/G9/G10Lengde
Frikk Totland 2014 Fyllingen IL 3,72
Liam Mirkovitsj 2014 Loddefjord IL 3,18
Bjørnar Jacobsen 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,94
Daniel Pettersen 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,31
Rudian Rasmussen 2014 Loddefjord IL 3,13
Magnus Lokøen Rygg 2014 Loddefjord IL 3,15
Mirac Erpolat 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,30
Styrk Stikholmen 2014 Loddefjord IL 3,57
Victor Fasmer 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,52
Ibrahim Diallo 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,27
Linus Nicolai Fløen Aarhus 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,46
Eskil Øren Faleide 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,71
Davik Mikhai 2014 Loddefjord IL 3,37
Mikkel Horken 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,34
Håkon Langeland 2017 Mathopen 2,64
Adrian Rokkones 2017 Loddefjord IL 1,26
Eirik Rygg 2017 Loddefjord IL 1,96
Luca August Sørheim 2015 Loddefjord IL 1,95
Marcus Wangen Nilsen 2018 Loddefjord IL 1,84
Helge Otterlei Bjerke 2017 Loddefjord IL 2,08
Oscar Flygansvær-Egana 2017 Loddefjord IL 1,95

J6/J8/J9/J10 Lengde
Marine Kristin Dal 2014 Loddefjord IL 1,81
Stella Noel Sørheim 2015 Loddefjord IL 2,48
Adelen Dyrøy 2015 Loddefjord IL 2,52
Malene Drotningsvik 2015 Loddefjord IL 2,64
Mia Davik 2018 Loddefjord IL 1,29
Mia Holm Sekse 2016 Loddefjord IL 1,36
Linea Wallem Sivertsen 2106 Loddefjord IL 2,09
Lilly Morland 2016 Loddefjord IL 2,25
Lotte Davik 2016 Loddefjord IL 2,49
Alma Hånes 2015 Loddefjord IL 2,40



G11/G14/G15/G16 Høgde
Bjørnar Seland Haugen 2009 Loddefjord IL 1,70 930
Leon Victor Sandvik 2009 Loddefjord IL 1,35 685
Ole Peter Utvær 2008 Loddefjord IL 1,35 629
Henrik Sagstad 2013 Loddefjord IL 0,95 699

J12/J15 Høgde
Thea Stikholmen 2009 Loddefjord IL 1,18 677
Emma Rojas 2012 Loddefjord IL 1,00 670

G7/G8/G9/G10 Høgde
Liam Mirkovitsj 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Daniel Pettersen 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Rudian Rasmussen 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Magnus Lokøen Rygg 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Mirac Erpolat 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,80
Styrk Stikholmen 2014 Loddefjord IL 1,05
Victor Fasmer 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,95
Brage Rydheim Brautaset 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,90
Ibrahim Diallo 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,85
Linus Nicolai Fløen Aarhus 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,80
Eskil Øren Faleide 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Andreas Eerstad Larsen 2014 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Håkon Langeland 2017 Mathopen 0,85
Oliver Ask Velle 2016 Loddefjord IL 0,85
Adrian Rokkones 2017 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Eirik Rygg 2017 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Luca August Sørheim 2015 Loddefjord IL 0,75

J9 Høgde
Malene Drotningsvik 2015 Loddefjord IL 0,75
Stella Noel Sørheim 2015 Loddefjord IL 0,80
Adelen Dyrøy 2015 Loddefjord IL 0,80

G16 Kule 5 kg
Ole Peter Utvær 2008 Loddefjord IL 7,56 330

G14/G15 Kule 4 kg
Bjørnar Seland Haugen 2009 Loddefjord IL 10,37 592
Leon Victor Sandvik 2009 Loddefjord IL 6,09 78
Jakob Frimann Karlsen 2010 Loddefjord IL 5,57 232

J15 Kule 3 kg
Thea Stikholmen 2009 Loddefjord IL 7,28 642
Victoria Trahaug Tennebekk2009 Loddefjord IL 6,18 510

J12 Kule 2 kg
Emma Rojas 2012 Loddefjord IL 5,46 553

G11 Kule 2 kg
Henrik Sagstad 2013 Loddefjord IL 4,65 424



G7/G8/G9/G10 Kule 2 kg
Liam Mirkovitsj 2014 Loddefjord IL 4,87
Bjørnar Jacobsen 2014 Loddefjord IL 4,69
Daniel Pettersen 2014 Loddefjord IL 4,25
Rudian Rasmussen 2014 Loddefjord IL 4,19
Magnus Lokøen Rygg 2014 Loddefjord IL 3,59
Mirac Erpolat 2014 Loddefjord IL 3,40
Håkon Langeland 2017 Mathopen 3,27
Oliver Ask Velle 2016 Loddefjord IL 3,90
Adrian Rokkones 2017 Loddefjord IL 2,26
Eirik Rygg 2017 Loddefjord IL 1,73
Luca August Sørheim 2015 Loddefjord IL 2,15
Helge Otterlei Bjerke 2017 Loddefjord IL 2,11
Oscar Flygansvær-Egana 2017 Loddefjord IL 2,31
Theo Gabriel Johannessen 2016 Loddefjord IL 1,72
Emilian Halvorsen Ekerhovd2015 Loddefjord IL 3,70
Theodor Wangen Nilsen 2015 Loddefjord IL 3,26

J6/J8/J9/J10 Kule 2 kg
Malene Drotningsvik 2015 Loddefjord IL 3,50
Mia Holm Sekse 2016 Loddefjord IL 1,57
Linea Wallem Sivertsen 2106 Loddefjord IL 2,07
Lilly Morland 2016 Loddefjord IL 1,78
Lotte Davik 2016 Loddefjord IL 2,04
Ines Mikkelsen 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,65
Marine Kristin Dal 2014 Loddefjord IL 2,64
Stella Noel Sørheim 2015 Loddefjord IL 3,04
Adelen Dyrøy 2015 Loddefjord IL 2,99
Alma Hånes 2015 Loddefjord IL 4,37


